

MB No:- 2660

42121/570114 & 4131 & 29115 & 4142123

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rural Work Department Works DIVISION
SAHARSA

RWD WORK SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

md. ASFAK ALAM

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Postwar Nagarpatti to Fagu Sahu & Pipal tele.					
Agency:- Mol. Asst. Alam, Lahuar, Mahishi, Saharag					
Ag. no. 04 SBP/11/MS/20-21					
Date:- 08.06.2020					
Date of Completion:- 07.06.2021					
Date of Entry.					
Status - In Progress					
Ag. rate:- 5.11% below BOQ					
Item ① Setting out Benchmark					
1 x 2 nos					= 2 nos
Item ② PPF Reference Piller					
1 x 4 nos					= 4 nos
Item ③ Clearing & grubbing road label.					
14	30.00	4.00			= 1680.00
1	27.00	4.00			= 108.00

Continuation

1708.00

3rd on A/C Bill
Reabstract of 2nd on A/C

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14(a)) P&F Benchmark					
Qty side TMB P-29					
2.00 @ ₹ 4322.54/each =					8645.00
(21(15)) P&F Benchmark					
Qty side TMB P-29					
6.00 @ ₹ 1972.54/each =					7890.60
(312) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty side TMB P-29					
0.7629 @ 0.5214 @ ₹ 51133.76/m³ =					26590.00
(37(3)) Embankment 100 m					
Qty side TMB P-29					
926.679m³ @ ₹ 140.25/m³ =					129967.00
(38(4)) Embankment 100 m					
Qty side TMB P-29					
204.40m³ @ ₹ 185.69/m³ =					37955.00
(415) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty side TMB P-29					
3043.66m³ @ ₹ 187.33/m³ =					570169.00
(516) GSB with well graded					
Qty side TMB P-29					
998.67m³ @ ₹ 2831.94/m³ =					2544980.00
(617) WBM Cms. III					
Qty side TMB Page - 29					
337.81m³ @ ₹ 3287.38/m³ =					1110510.00
(818) Prime coat with 85-1					
Qty side TMB Page - 29					
3930.75m² @ ₹ 44.99/m² =					176844.00
Continuation					4613550.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 4613550.00	
9/9) Tack coat with R-1					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
3930.75 m ² @ ₹ 15.30/m ² =					60140.00
10/10) MSS with S-90					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
3930.75 m ² @ ₹ 201.89/m ² =					793577.00
11/11) PCC M-30 for Pavement					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
91.71 m ³ @ ₹ 6816.58/m ³ =					625149.00
11/12) Hare shouldering					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
75.00 m ² @ ₹ 548.78/m ² =					40784.00
12/13) PCC Ordinary kerb stone					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
2.00 @ ₹ 2183.38/each =					4367.00
13/13) ii) PCC 200 m stone					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
5.00 @ ₹ 586.88/each =					2934.00
14/14) PCC Board					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
5.00 @ ₹ 9400.10/each =					47001.00
15/16) PCC Boundary Piles					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
16.00 @ ₹ 479.28/each =					7668.00
					6195172.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 6195172.00	
(17/17) i) PE 600mm Δ board.					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
12.00 @ ₹ 3755.33/each =					45064.0
(18/17) ii) PE 600mm $\bigcirc$ board.					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
2.00 @ ₹ 5027.25/each =					10055.0
(19/17) iii) 800x600 $\square$ board					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
2.00 @ ₹ 7000.22/each =					14000.0
(20/17) iv) 600x450 $\square$ board					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
6.00 @ ₹ 4897.05/each =					29382.0
(21/17) v) 900mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
2.00 @ ₹ 8923.12/each =					17846.0
(22/18) Road marking on ST					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
201.68 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ² =					148324.0
(23/19) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
30.00 m ² @ ₹ 821.29/m ² =					24639.0
(24/20) Tree plantation					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
102.00 @ ₹ 815.26/each =					83157.0
					6567639.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Box = 6567.639.00
(25/21) P/W for Excavation					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
191.06 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32/m ³ =					51456.00
(26/22) PCC for Leveling					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
15.80 m ³ @ ₹ 5450.12/m ³ =					85322.00
(27/23) PCC for RM					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
62.04 m ³ @ ₹ 5937.69/m ³ =					368374.00
(30/25) PCC for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB page - 32					
32.64 m ³ @ ₹ 6134.11/m ³ =					199359.00
(29/27) RCC for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
20.04 m ³ @ ₹ 6746.24/m ³ =					135195.00
(28/28) H.V.S.D for Substructure					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
1.749 m ³ @ ₹ 45721.98/m ³ =					79985.00
(34/29) Backfilling behind Abut					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
68.36 m ³ @ ₹ 702.46/m ³ =					48020.00
(35/30) Providing Filter media					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
39.63 m ³ @ ₹ 2883.07/m ³ =					114256.00
					7649606.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BS = 7649606.00
32/31 RCC for Superstr.					
Qty incl TMB P-33					
7.50 m ³ @ ₹ 7310.63/m ³					54830.00
31/32 HUSD for Superstr.					
Qty incl TMB P-33					
0.76 MT @ ₹ 46781.78/MT					35554.00
33/33 Parapet Construction					
Qty incl TMB P-33					
8.01 m ³ @ ₹ 6134.11/m ³					49134.00
34/34 Painting on Parapet					
Qty incl TMB P-33					
55.29 m ² @ ₹ 97.19/m ²					5374.00
					7794498.00
Add GST @ 12%					935840.00
Add Lites @ 1%					77945.00
Add SF					101238.00
					890902.00
Deal. S.I. 1.00 per sq. ft.					455251.00
					8453770.00
Deal. Pro. Payment (-)					3353492.00
					5100278.00
Ramboo					
Shamishi					
07.17.12.2022					
17.12.2022					
Continuation					